Pirmdiena-

Bisenieki
Arciema stacija
Sterstes
Arciema bibliotéka
Meznieciba
Zarini

Silaraji
Zagatinas
Gaidas
Lieplejas
Krastmali
Melbarzi
Bisteri

Abelites

Blome
Lejasjurkas
Ozolnieki
Jaunsaimnieki
Budeéle

Tre$diena-

Veczemnieki
Budeéle
Cerini
OSupes

Piektdiena-

Oslejas

Sarkana maja

Dreilini

MeZnieciba

Zarini

Silaraji

Krastmali

Zagatinas

Gaidas

Dzelzcela parbrauktuve

1120
1130
1140
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1300
1320
1 400
1 420
1 440
1500
1520
1535
1550
1630

1020
1035
1100
1120

1100
1110
1520
1535
1600
1615
1630
1645
1700
1720

Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts
Vilkenes pagasts

Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts

Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts
Pales pagasts

PIELIKUMS
Limbazu novada domes
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(protokols Nr.4, 7.8)

LimbaZu novads
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